
MEN'S (9-12) 181.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 180.8 300.0 10

2 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 181.0 260.0 8

3 Braun Frye Council Grove 178.0 240.0 6

4 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 177.0 230.0 4

5 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 179.4 230.0 2

6 Nate Mintz Fort Scott High School 180.0 225.0 1

7 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 180.7 225.0 0

8 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 181.0 225.0 0

9 Gavin Jones Iola High School 180.0 215.0 0

10 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 179.0 205.0 0

11 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 180.6 195.0 0

12 Ziggy Barbour Uniontown 179.0 155.0 0

Men's (9-12) 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Braun Frye Council Grove 178.0 435.0 10

2 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 177.0 405.0 8

3 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 180.8 400.0 6

4 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 181.0 375.0 4

5 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 180.7 335.0 2

6 Nate Mintz Fort Scott High School 180.0 320.0 1

7 Gavin Jones Iola High School 180.0 315.0 0

8 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 181.0 285.0 0

9 Ziggy Barbour Uniontown 179.0 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 179.0 275.0 0

11 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 179.4 275.0 0

12 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 180.6 275.0 0

Men's (9-12) 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 180.8 305.0 10

2 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 179.4 255.0 8

3 Gavin Jones Iola High School 180.0 245.0 6

4 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 177.0 235.0 4

5 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 180.7 210.0 2

6 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 179.0 205.0 1

7 Nate Mintz Fort Scott High School 180.0 185.0 0

8 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 181.0 185.0 0

9 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 181.0 180.0 0

10 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 180.6 165.0 0

11 Ziggy Barbour Uniontown 179.0 155.0 0

12 Braun Frye Council Grove 178.0 0.0 0

Men's (9-12) 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 180.8 1005.0 10

2 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 177.0 870.0 8

3 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 181.0 815.0 6

4 Gavin Jones Iola High School 180.0 775.0 4

5 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 180.7 770.0 2

6 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 179.4 760.0 1

7 Nate Mintz Fort Scott High School 180.0 730.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 181.0 695.0 0

9 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 179.0 685.0 0

10 Braun Frye Council Grove 178.0 675.0 0

11 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 180.6 635.0 0

12 Ziggy Barbour Uniontown 179.0 585.0 0

Men's (9-12) 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 180.8 5.559

8 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 177.0 4.915

13 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 181.0 4.503

21 Gavin Jones Iola High School 180.0 4.306

26 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 180.7 4.261

27 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 179.4 4.236

29 Nate Mintz Fort Scott High School 180.0 4.056

33 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 181.0 3.84

35 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 179.0 3.827

38 Braun Frye Council Grove 178.0 3.792

49 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 180.6 3.516

57 Ziggy Barbour Uniontown 179.0 3.268


